KERN OBB-A1352

Okular (@ 23,2 mm): WF 10 x /@ 20 mm (mit Skala 0,1 mm) (justierbar)

PE10x/20m™

Kategorie

Marke
Produktkategorie
Produktgruppe

Bauform

Optics
Optische Instrumente
Mikroskopokulare

antiFungus

Okular

Feldweite
Blickpunkt
VergroBerung
Sehfeld
Durchmesser
Skala

Verpackung & Versand

WEF
Standard
10 x

20 mm
23,2 mm
0,1 mm

Abmessungen Verpackung
Nettogewicht ca.
Bruttogewicht ca.
Lieferzeit Gesamt

Art des Versands
Versandgewicht

Piktogramme

1 DAY

85x65x45 mm
0,10 kg

0,40 kg

1d
Paketdienst
0,4 kg
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